Rotating Partners

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

Friday

8am

9am

10am

1lam

Sentara Community Cares

12pm

(Mobile Health Clinic)

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Stone Haven

Rotating Partners Details

Services Provided

Sentara Community Cares

Mobile Healthcare, Sentara Financial Assistance Applications, Resource/Health Screening Navigation,
Medicaid/Insurance Enrollment, Community Services Application Assistance

Stone Haven

Case Management, Referrals, Clothing/Hygiene Items, and Trauma Informed Care for Survivors of Sexual
Exploitation/Human Trafficking

H-R Community Services Board

Referrals Assessments and Documentation

Rotating Partners Welcome Walk-ins or Appointments

Anchor Partners (Onsite Daily)

Contact Information

Services Provided

Mercy House

540.432.1812

Centralized Housing Intake, Housing Counseling

Strength In Peers

540.217.0869

Peer Support, Harm Reduction, HIVV/Hep C Tests

Suitcase Clinic for the Homeless

540.908.1789

Medical Services

Anchor partners may require appointments. Please contact the number listed above before presenting for services.

OPEN
DOORS

Shelter & Support

valleyopendoors.org

540.705.1908

office@valleyopendoors.org

1111 N. Main St.

The following services are provided at the
Navigation Center located at 1111 N.
Main St., Harrisonburg, VA.
Times/Services subject to change. Call the
Center at 540.705.1908 or the provider
directly for more information. Inclement
weather and other scheduling changes
may be posted to social media or the
website as warranted.

Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Follow us @valleyopendoors

Monday - Friday

8a.m.-5p.m.



mailto:office@valleyopendoors.org

